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sRr RAMCO LANKA (PVT) LTD.

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION AS AT
Note

Consolidated
Page 4

Company
31.03.2021 3't.03.2020

SL Fls. SL Rs.
ASSETS

Non-Current Assets
Property, Plant & Equipment
Capital Work in Progress
Leasehold Land Prepayment
lnvestment in Subsidiary Company

Current Assets
lnventories
Trade & Other Receivables
Other Current Assets
Leasehold Land Prepayment
Short Term lnvestment
Cash at Bank & in Hand

TOTAL ASSETS

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Capital and Reserves
Stated Capital
Retained Earnings

Non Controlling lnterest

Total Equity

Non-Current Liabilities
Defened Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Trade & Other Payables
Trade Deposits
lncome Tax Payable
Other Cunent Liabilities
Amount due to Related Company

TOTAL EQUITY & LIABILITIES
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7

31.03.2021
SL Rs.

736,351 ,147 96
52,151 ,132.15

939,1 20.00

31.03.2020
SL Rs.

828,670,156.79
52,327,578 21

971,040.00

337,641,655.09 350,027,071.33
22,961,170.81 22,993,630.62

939,120 00 971,040.00
1 ,002,140,990.00 1 ,002, 140,990.00

789,441 ,400 11 881,968,775.00 '1,363,682,935.90 1.376.132.731.95

1 ,081 ,683,436.22
304,716,317.93

67,906,736.08
31,920.00

603,221.92
1,897,588,832 73

1 ,000,543,653.64
254,351,603.39

97,196,372.79
31,920.00

602,301.37
1 ,169,636,565.61

547,734,381 .00
120,894,89't.15
58,700,179.50

31,920.00
301,553.43

901,772,902.89

553,689,424.60
70,540,584.02
33,758,56',t 47

31,920.00
300,000.00

499,487,448.60

3,352,530,464.88 2,522,362,416.80 1,629,435,827 97 1,157,807,938 69

4,141 ,97't,864.99 3,404,331 ,191 .80 2,993,118,763.87 2,533,940,670.64

13 230,002,020.00
2,666,'162,226.71

230,002,020.00
2,538.31 3.206.28

230,002,020.00 230,002,020.00
2,091,297,873.06 1,994,887,022.56

2,896,'t64,246.71
20,320,4'14.84

2,768,3't5,226.28
19.916.625.08

2,321,299,893.06 2,224,889,04256

2,916,484,661.55 2,788,231 ,851.36 2,321,299,893 06 2,224,889,042 56

138,789,417.32 160,666,2'15.81 61 ,488,049.27 78,999,063.50

138,789,417.32 160,666,215.81 61 ,488,049.27 78.999.063.50

't5 769,991 ,767.27
1,484,823.19

82,775,372.79
48,191,996.83

184,253,826 04

294,4',t6,032.89
1,484,823.19

37,357,109.88
15,043,937.31

107 ,131 ,221.36

437,280,394.31
1,484,823.19

47,878,265.05
26,219,093.87
97,468,245.12

148,944,174.22
1,484,823.19

18,292,517 33
10,354,971.15
50,976,078.69
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18

'1 ,086,697,786.12 455,433,124.63 610,330,821 54 230,052,564 58

4,141,97't,864.99 3,404,331 ,191 .80 2,993,118,763.87 2,533.940,670.64

The Accounting Policies and Notes on pages I to 28 form an integral part of these Financial Statements.

I certify that the Financial Statements are in compliance with the requirements of the Companies Act No. 7 ol 2007.

The Board of Directors is responsible for the preparation and presentation of these Financial Statements

Approved and signed on behalf of the Board of Directors

29th April2021



SRI RAMCO LANKA (PVT) LTD.

STATEMENI OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

FOR THE YEAR ENDED

Note

20

Consolidated

Page 5

Company
31.03.2021 31.03.2020

SL Rs. SL Rs.
31.03.2021

SL Rs.

5,812,800,442.24

(4,535,992,790.68)

31.03.2020
SL Rs.

4,219,569,402.90 2,877,389,074.73 2,040,2'1',\,932.53

(3,201 ,814,715.24) (2,287,802,831 .23) (1 ,538,747 ,254.87)

Revenue

Cost of Sales

Gross Profit

Other lncome

Distribution Costs
Administrative Expenses
Other Expenses
Finance Cost
Finance lncome

Profit before Taxation

Taxation

Profit for the year

Other Comprehensive lncome

Total Comprehensive lncome for the year

Attributable to
Equity Holder of the Parent Company
Non Controlling lnterest

21

1 ,276,807,651 .56

3,589,223.82

1,017,754,687.66

2,988,945.40

589,586,243.50

2,362,220.12

501,464,677.66

2,496,',130.O1

1 ,280,396,875.38

(14,303,451.89)
(282,646,421.75)

(33,966,300.62)

66,327,239.07

1,020,743,633.06

(107,157,713.461
(262,152,567.03l.
(27,598,738.73)

104.556.793.01

591,948,463.62

(2,225,853.00)
(137,454,701 .03)

(16,865,761 .81)

428,904,086.72

s03,960,807.67

(52,1 93,71 1 .05)
(130,371 ,632.73)

(22,203,735._v)

382,044,8/'0.41
22
22

23

24

1 ,0't 5,807,940.1 I

(238,388,666.00)

728,391,406.85

'(219,968,137.44)

864,306,234.50

(123,889,728.00)

681,236,568.96

(66,785,253.00)

777.419.274.19

777,419,274.',19 508,423,269.4',l,

508,423,269.41 740,416,506.50 614,451,315.96

740.416,506.50 614,451,315.96

771,854,676.43
5,564,597.76

504,676,692.59
3,746,576.82

740,4't6,506.50 614,451,3'15.96

777,419,274.19 508,423,269.4',1 740,416,506.50 614,451,315.96



SRI RAMCO LANKA (PVT} LTD.

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EOUITY

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

Consolidated

Balance as at 31st March 2019

Dividend - Final 201812019

Profit for the year
Other Comprehensive lncome for the year

Total Comprehensive lncome for the year

Dividend - l^letim 201912020

Dividend paid by Subsidiary company to outside shareholders

Balance as at 31sluarch2020

Dividend - Final 201912020

Profit for the year

Other Comprehensive lncome for the year

Total Comprehensive lncome for the year

Dividend - lnleim 202012021

Dividend paid by Subsidiary company to outside shareholders

Balance as at 31 st March 2021

Gompany

Balance as at 31st March 20'19

Dividend - Final 201812019

Profit for the year
Other Comprehensive lncome for the year

Total Comprehensive lncome for the year

Dividend - lnteim 20't9t2020

Balance as at 31st March 2020

Dividend - F inal 20 1 9 12020

irofit for the year
Other Comprehensive lncome for lhe year

Total Comprehensive lncome for the year

Dividend - lnteifi 202012021

Balance as at 3'lst March 2021

Note

Stated
Capital
SL Rs.

230,002,020.00

Retained
Earnings
SL Rs.

2,493,640,553.69

(230,002,020.00)

504,676,692.59

Non Controlling
lnterest
SL Rs.

21,330,856.26

3,746,576.42
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Total
SL Rs.

2,744,973,429.95

(230,002,020.00)

508,423,269.41

19

504,676,692.59 3.746.576.82 508,423,269 41

(230,002,020 00) - (230,002,020.00)

(s,r60,808.00) (s,160,808.00)

19

230,002,020.00 2,538,313,206.28

(299,002,626.00)

771,854,676 43

19,916,625.08 2,78A,231 ,85',1 .36

- (299,002,626.00)

5,5e4,597.76 777,419,27419

771,854,676.43 5,564,s97.76 777,419,274.19

(345,003,030.00) - (345,003,030.00)

(5,160,808.00) (s,160,808.00)

19

230,002,020.00

230,002,020.O0

2,666,162,226.71

1,840,439,746.60

(230,002,020.00)

6't4,451,31s.96

20,320,414.84 2,916,484,661.5s

2,070,441,766.60

(230,002,020 00)

614.451.315.96

6 14,451,31 5.96 614,451,31 5.96

19

19

(230,002,020.0o) (230,002,020.00)

230,002,020.00 1,994,887 ,022.56

(299,002,626.00)

740,416,506.s0

2,224,869,042.56

(299,002,626.00)

740,416,506 50

740,41 6,506.50 740,4'16,506.50

19 (345,003,030.00) (34s,003,030.00)

230,002,020.00 2,091,297,873.06 2,321,299,893.06


